

---

## ARTICOLE MENAJ

I.D.: 42901680

---

Data publicarii	29.05.19	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 570,78 RON - 570,78 RON

---

Descriere: NR CRT DENUMIRE PRODUS CANTITATE PRET VALOARE 1 SERVETELE UMEDE 6 5,46 32,76 2 HARTIE IGIENICA 120 0,84 100,8 3 SACI MENAJ 35L 26 3,36 87,36 4 SACI MENAJ 60L 16 4,2 67,2 5 SACI MENAJ 120L 18 10,08 181,44 6 LAVETE UMEDE 8 3,36 26,88 7 LAVETE USCATE 3 2,52 7,56 8 BURETI VASE 10 0,84 8,4 9 MANUSI MENAJ 7 5,46 38,22 10 MOP BBC 3 6,72 20,16

---